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VANDENBROUCKE Boyan
TEUGHELS Kobe

VAN DEN BOER Bas
JAMMAER Stan
STEUKERS Mathis
GEERTS Lois
LAFAILLE Joppe

DE RIDDER Elias
LEUS Brian

AERTS Andreas
DECOCK Louis

DE HERTOGH Thomas
PEERS Lars

MAES Lenn

VAN MEEL Jeff
GOOSSENS Lennert
TIELENS Mathiz
SWERTS Lenn

NLJS Ilias

CAMI Senne

VAN BUGGENHOUT Lars
VERGEYLE Rune
JANDREY Ben

BOES Finn

CAMPI Staf
SCHIJVENS Lars

VAN DEN BOGERD Ferre
GONCALVES MOURO Senne
DAVIES Sean
HUYBRIGHS Seppe
HEUNINCK Miel
SANDERS Seppe
MANNAERTS Rune
PECRIAUX Thomas
DESCAN Wannes
LIEVENS Milo

VAN DONGEN Stijn
VAN BELLE Cédric
INGELAERE Octave
VANHAVERBEKE Tijl
PAUL Anton

PEYLS Rik
MULVANEY Kieran
NOGUERA MENDEZ Wout
DE ZUTTER Dries
SCHELFAUT Viktor
OLISLAEGERS Loris
HEYDT Youannis
FOSSE Cas

MINNEN Viktor

VAN DER SAR Benjamin
LECOT Sacha
BONNET Kay'Ren
LAENEN Lennert
DELANGHE Siep
VANHOVE Jelle
LEUNG Andre On-Dik
WOOD George
HENDRIKX Thijmen
DELAET Cas
VERBIEST Pieter
HANNOVER Matti

10096057363
10078237554
10098766895
10064913693
10148318438
10077916646
10127215985
10110330814
10144460262
10101221807
10086250158
10110031528
10064916323
10070903950
10136899013
10064923595
10064911976
10064917939
10107590764
10071162214
10123749651
10113127848
10086698883
10064922888
10146522625
10128456070
10153791157
10064913895
10078182182
10064914303
10073064929
10099769433
10123462186
10089930502
10072384919
10139052009
10113062473
10072121908
10108727785
10064916626
10091696104
10085258334
10064667860
10107146988
10135039845
10124933152
10122602627
10103814939
10091391461
10080165228
10131670713
10071032373
10064910865
10064913188
10139258234
10064911168
10141849851
10156336294
10081744914
10151613913
10149296017
10107657856

ZILVERMEERCROSS MOL 23/12/2024
STARTLIST U17 1e Jaars

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
GER
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
USA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
FRA
BEL
GER
BEL
IRL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
HKG
GBR
NED
BEL
BEL
GER
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ACROG-TORMANS

AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

LOTTO-X-OATS ATHLETES FOR HOPE
KZLWC - DAVO

WAC TEAM VZW

WAC TEAM VZW

WAC TEAM VZW

KONINKLIJKE EDEGEM BICYCLE CLUB VZW
AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

LITUBRA PARKET-VANBRABANT TECHN-WT WAREGEM
YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D
FIETSSERVICE-MONDRAKER TEAM

FRUIT AT WORK - ARGENTA CYCLING TEAM
WILLEBRORD WIL VOORUIT
WOUTIM-DEXTERS SPORT

UCT CYCLING TEAM

FRUIT AT WORK - ARGENTA CYCLING TEAM
ACROG-TORMANS

ACROG-TORMANS

DE DIJLESPURTERS V.V. MECHELEN V.Z.W.
KON. VC ‘T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE
RC SCHMITTER KOLN

FRUIT AT WORK - ARGENTA CYCLING TEAM
AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

TWC DE KEMPEN

TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW

TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW

SAN JOSE BICYCLING CLUB

WAC TEAM VZW

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

WILLEBRORD WIL VOORUIT

FRUIT AT WORK - ARGENTA CYCLING TEAM
TEAM VTT JEUMONT

ISOREX CYCLING TEAM

VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM

TWC PIUNENBURG

ACLAGRO MTB TEAM

ES-ARQUES

UCT CYCLING TEAM

RSG HANNOVER

KZLWC - DAVO

SLIABH LUACHRA CYCLING CLUB

SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG

VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM
ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH

TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW

ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH
KZLWC - DAVO

BRAIN? OLYMPIA TIENEN

WV EEMLAND

BIKE ENERGY SCHOOL

FRUIT AT WORK - ARGENTA CYCLING TEAM
AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

INDIVIDUEEL

SPORT EN MOEDIG GENK

SHKP SUPERNOVA

CTW RACING

CYCLING TEAM LIMBURG
ACROG-TORMANS

WAC TEAM VZW

RSG LOHNE-VECHTA
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=SUPER=
Meisjes U17
65 HUYBRECHTS Lotta
66 DISPA Lucie
67 VAN LOOKE Milla
68 HUYS Lentel
69 PATTINSON Isla
70 LEYSSENS Mart
71 KNOX Peggy
72 ROSCOE Heidi
73  VERSLUIS Isis
74  JOCHEMS Nynke
75 BEETGE Sage
76  OLDHAM Jessica
77 BUDDE Nina
78 BUURMEIJER Mirthe

ZILVERMEERCROSS MOL 23/12/2024
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10084839921
10078383256
10109753561
10085982703
10087855005
10065253496
10135516862
10135580924
10082358135
10023236736
10147572750
10156343671
10117684626
10069095912

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
GBR
BEL
GBR
GBR
NED
NED
GBR
GBR
GER
NED

UCT CYCLING TEAM

SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT
LOTTO-X-OATS ATHLETES FOR HOPE
TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW
SOLENT PIRATES YOUTH CYCLING CLUB
ACROG-TORMANS

VICIOUS VELO

CTW RACING

RC JAN VAN ARCKEL

ATB VERENIGING OLDEBROEK
DONOVAN RACING DEVELOPMENT
HOPE FACTORY RACING

RSC OLDENBURG VON 1965

WSV DE PEDDELAARS
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